BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
PATHOLOGY DEPARTMENT

I MBBS - Il Term {4 Semester} - (Roll No. 1 to 113)
Lecture Time Table

Date: - 20/02/2017

Time:- Mon. -1:30 - 2:30 pm

Hall: Microbiology Lecture Hall

Wed. - 1:30 - 2:30 pm
Sat. - 1:30 - 2:30 pm

[ Date Day Name of Topic Doctors Name |
113117 Wed | Blood Banking — [ Dr. S.M. Sale
4/3/17 Sat Hemorrhagic Disorders - | Dr. A.G.Shinde
6/3/17 Mon Hemorrhagic Disorders - || Dr. A.A. Patil
8/3/117 Wed Atherosclerosis Dr. D.N.Wakkar
11/3/17 Sat Vasculitedes and Aneurysm Dr. 8.S.Jain
1513117 Wed Ischemic Heart Disease Dr. P.S. Naik
22/3/117 Wed Rheumatic & Valvular Heart Disease Dr. S.S.Magdum
2513117 Sat Endocarditis, Myocarditis and Pericarditis Dr. P.P.Patil
271317 Mon Pneumonias and Lung Abscess Dr. S.R. Agashe
2913117 Wed Chronic obstructive Pulmonary Disease Dr. V.R.Pawar
]
Practical Time Table
(A) - Thurs. - 2.30pm - 4.30pm
(B)-Fri. -2.30pm -4.30pm
Date Day Name of Topic Doctors Name
213117 Thurs. | PBS Exam & Reporting Dr. S.J.More
Dr. P.S. Naik
3/3/17 Fri. Dr. A.A. Patil
: Dr. S.M.Hayer /
Dr. R.G.Yelave
9/3/17 Thurs. | Anemia’s & Revision of PBS reporting Dr. V.P.Mane
Dr. S.S.Magdum
- Dr. A.G.Shinde
107317 Fatl Dr. S.M.Hayer /
Dr. R.G.Yelave
23/3/17 Thurs. | Leukemia's & Revision of PBS reporting Dr. S.R. Agashe
Dr. P.S. Naik
- Dr. 8.8.Jain
2413117 Fri. Dr. S.M.Hayer /
Dr. R.G.Yelave
30/3/17 Thurs. | Blood grouping & blood banking Dr. V.R.Pawar
Dr. S.M. Sale
31/3/17 Fri. Dr. A.A. Patil
Dr. S.M.Hayer /
Dr.R.G.Yelave |
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